## PLAY SMART CLAIRMONT MINOR HOCKEY CLUB FAIR PLAY PLEDGE

It is the intention of this pledge to promote fair play and respect for all participants within the Clairmont Minor Hockey Club. All players must sign this pledge stating that they will observe the principles of the Fair Play Code before being allowed to participate in hockey in the Clairmont Minor Hockey Club.

## FAIR PLAY CODE FOR PLAYERS

- 1. I will play hockey because I want to, not because others or coaches want me to.
- 2. I will play by the rules of hockey and in the spirit of the Game.
- 3. I will control my temper fighting to "mouthing-off" can spoil everyone's enjoyment.
- 4. I will respect my opponents.
- 5. I will do my best to be a true team player.

PLAYER SIGNATURE:

- 6. I will remember that winning isn't everything that having fun, improving skills, making friends and doing my best are also important.
- 7. I will acknowledge all good plays and performances those of my team and my opponents.
- 8. I will remember that coaches and officials are there to help me. I will accept their decisions and show them respect.

Hockey Alberta and support	ciples of the FAIR PLAY CODE as set by Hockey Canada, ed by the Clairmont Minor Hockey Club. rules, regulations and decisions of the Clairmont Minor
PRINT NAMF:	DATF:

